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Membership 

 
 
Name 
 

Email Address 

James C. Fleming, Chairman 
 

jfleming@nd.gov 

Brad Davis 
 

bjdavis@nd.gov 

Betsy Elsberry  betsy@nodaklaw.com 
 

Jamie Goulet 
 

jgoulet@nd.gov 

Lisa Kemmet 
 

lkemmet@nd.gov 

Lacey Marklevitz 
 

lmarklevitz@nd.gov 

Paulette Oberst 
 

poberst@nd.gov 

Sherri Peterson sherri.peterson@hrblock.com 
 

Sen. Kristin Roers 
 

kroers@nd.gov 

Cynthia Schaar 
 

cschaar@nd.gov 

Deb Suhr 
 

dlsuhr@nd.gov 

Rep. Robin Weisz 
 

rweisz@nd.gov 

Bill Woods 
 

wwoods@mhanation.com 

 


